Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

'SV 9340.240
Cross member

State: 01.06.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

SV 9340.240 - Cross member for RiLine busbar

connections

To comply with the clearances required for “feeder circuits” under UL 508, for 3-pole RiLine

busbar connections.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

Note

Packs of

Net weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9340.240

To comply with the clearances required for "feeder circuits" under
UL 508. For flat bar systems with 60 mm bar centre distance and
PLS 800/1600.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

2 cross members are required for one busbar connection
2 pc(s).

0.038

39269097

4028177565562

EC000775

27142414



