## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SV 9340.240 Cross member

State: 01.06.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



## SV 9340.240 - Cross member for RiLine busbar connections

To comply with the clearances required for "feeder circuits" under UL 508, for 3-pole RiLine busbar connections.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 9340.240
Product description	To comply with the clearances required for "feeder circuits" under UL 508. For flat bar systems with 60 mm bar centre distance and PLS 800/1600.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Note	2 cross members are required for one busbar connection
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.038
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177565562
ETIM 9	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414

© Rittal 2025